Ehrenliste Deutsche Jugend-Meister U 18

1971
1972
1973
1974
1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994
1995
1996
1997
1998
1999
2000
2001
2002
2003
2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

ménnlich

KuSG Leimen

TuS 04 Leverkusen

TuS 04 Leverkusen

DJK Sportbund Miinchen
BG 74 Géttingen

SSV Hagen

SSV Hagen

DTV Charlottenburg

SC Rist Wedel

SC Rist Wedel

SV 03 Tubingen

ASC 46 Gottingen

USC Heidelberg

TV Langen

ASC 46 Géttingen

EOSC Offenbach

1. FC Bamberg

SC Rist Wedel

TSV Speyer

EOSC Offenbach

TusS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
MTV GielRen

Brandt Hagen

Eintracht Frankfurt

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
BC 69 Halle (Saale)

SV 03 Tubingen

Brandt Hagen

TuS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
TuS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
TuS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
BG Gottingen

TuS Lichterfelde

SG Urspringschule/Schelklingen
TV Langen

Ab hier NBBL

weiblich

Rotweild Oberhausen
Rotweily Oberhausen
TuS 04 Leverkusen

DJK Agon 08 Dusseldorf
1. SC 05 Géttingen

TuS 04 Leverkusen
MTV Kronberg

DJK Agon 08 Dusseldorf
BG 74 Géttingen

BG 74 Géttingen

Wyker Turnerbund

DJK Agon 08 Disseldorf
Barmer TV

TSV Nordlingen

TSV Nérdlingen

TuS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
DBC Berlin
Osnabricker SC

BG 74 Géttingen

BG 74 Gottingen

TuS Lichterfelde (Berlin)
TV Langen

SSC SW Berlin

TSV Hagen

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
SC Rist Wedel

SC Rist Wedel

TV Bitburg

TG Neuss

SV Halle (Saale)

SV Halle (Saale)
uniVersa Oberhausen
New Basket Oberhausen
SC Rist Wedel

SV Halle

TuS Lichterfelde

TV Langen

New Basket 92 Oberhausen

TSV 1883 Grunberg



